80-G10-2699-03
MOTOR 99-010-7205-00
AOM| 1 OOOV 99-620-7518-01

=

©)
D 10D -
® % 5 _HOOK SPRING FOR
0 BLADE IDLER PULLEY
| "® B
BLADE BELT
T M18525 (2PK) 99-G10-8523-00
B — 99-G20-8528—-01 99-G10-8522—-00
3/4 X 2 99-G10-7504—08(6X)
99-280—7006—03 99-G20—8529-01 99-6G20-7518-01(6X)
PUMP BELT 99-280-7018-07 3/4 ELBOW 99-G10—-7517—-00(3X)
M28526 (2PK 99-G20-8528-01
(2PK) 3/4 X 2 99-G20—7505—10
99-G10-2522-00 99—-G20—8532—00 99-G20-7513-08

99-G80—-6602—00(2X)

7509-02(2X)

) o) 99-G20—-7006—-05
/0000000000 99-280-7018-07

99-G20—-1610-01

99-G10-8527-03

99-620-7006—05
99-G20-7017-02
99-280-7018-07 99-G10-7504-01
J9 3 3 1 99-G2-7518-01

SEE WIRING DIAGRAM meOAOIﬂmOmIONANxv KEYWAY 78 X 75 X 1 2
99-280718—-07(2X)

99-G10-8531-00



MOTOR
80-G10-2699-03

PART #
99-280-7006-05
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-08
99-280-7018-09
99-G10-2522-00
99-G10-2652-00
99-G10-7504-01
99-G10-7504-08
99-G10-7506-00
99-G10-7517-00
99-G10-8522-00
99-G10-8523-00
99-G10-8527-03
99-G20-1610-01
99-G20-1610-02
99-G20-7006-03
99-G20-7017-02
99-G20-7505-10
99-G20-7506-02
99-G20-7513-08
99-G20-8528-01
99-G20-8529-01
99-G20-8532-00
99-G20-8543-03
99-G20-8543-04
99-G20-9009-01
99-G20-9510-01
99-G20-9510-09
99-G20-9511-01
99-G20-9511-04
99-G20-9511-05
99-G20-9524-01
99-G20-9526-02
99-G30-8531-00
99-G30-9510-03
99-G30-9510-07
99-G30-9511-03
99-G80-6602-00
KEY WAY

DESCRIPTION
1/4-20 X 1 SHCS SST
LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT SST
LOCK WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT SST
LOCK WASHER, #10 SPLIT SST
DUST COVER
BLOCK, THROTTLE
5MM X 10MM H.H.
10-24 X 7/8 HH. GR. 5
10-24 X 3/8 SHCS
10-24 HEX NUT CAD PLATED
BUSHING, MOTOR JA X 3/4
PULLEY, MOTOR 3/3V2.50-JA
ENGINE, 6.5 H.P.
CLAMP, MUFFLER (TOP)
CLAMP, MUFFLER (BOTTOM)
1/4-20 X 1/2 SHCS
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST
5/16-24 X 1 1/2 H.H CAD PLATED
1/4-20 X 2 SHCS SST
5/16-24 JAM NUT ZINC
NIPPLE, MUFFLER 3/4 X 2
ELBOW, MUFFLER 90 DEG.
CLAMP, MUFFLER 1 1/8
STICKER, FUEL IMPORTANT
STICKER, FUEL DANGER
SPIRAL WRAP, 3/8"
PIN, MALE AMP
CONN,, 9 PIN PLUG
WIRE, 18 AWG INS (BLACK)
WIRE, 18 AWG INS (GREEN)
WIRE, 18 AWG INS (YELLOW)
THERMOFIT, SPLIT BUTT (BLUE)
TY-WRAP 5 7/8 (BLACK)
TUBING, EXHAUST
RING TONGUE, 1/4" YELLOW
COUPLER, 10-12 AWG YELLOW MALE
WIRE, 12 AWG (WHITE)
SPACER, DELRIN
3/16 X 3/16 X1 1/2

9]
=
<

EEN

N

B
(%)
o

2.16
2.08

S~ NP W=_2DNDNDO




	80-G10-2699-03.pdf
	Sheet1


